
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga2S-F2-7ma-Dobles
EncuentroLiga

Gomez, Fernando D. (Def. Santos Lugares)

Carrizo, Gabriel O. (CTDM Nizetich)

 3

 2

14

12

 8

11

 8

11

11

 2

13

11

  7

 -7

Loyola Piña, Henry (Def. Santos Lugares)

Fondello, Luca (CTDM Nizetich)

Ventura, Pablo F. (Astros)

Franco, Manuel N (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 1

11

 9

11

 6

 8

11

11

 7

  6

 -6

Pazos, Norberto (Astros)

Cuasnicú Hermosa, Matias (Nichia Gakuin)

Andrade, Facundo (Alvear Club)

Alvarado, Damian (La Legión TDM)

 3

 1

11

13

11

 7

11

 5

11

 5

  5

 -5

Potenza, Nahuel (Alvear Club)

Ruffino, Guillermo (La Legión TDM)

Andrade, Facundo (Alvear Club)

Nieva, Miguel (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 1

11

 7

 8

11

11

 9

11

 4

  5

 -5

Potenza, Nahuel (Alvear Club)

Schwartz, Benjamin (Nichia Gakuin)

Pazos, Norberto (Astros)

Alvarado, Damian (La Legión TDM)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 4

11

 5

  7

 -7

Ventura, Pablo F. (Astros)

Ruffino, Guillermo (La Legión TDM)

Altamirano, Ian L. (Circulo Michelangelo)

Vian, Maria Jimena (Def. Santos Lugares)

 3

 2

 6

11

11

 3

 5

11

11

 4

11

 8

  5

 -5

Padin, Lucas (Circulo Michelangelo)

Franchini, Maria Victoria (Def. Santos Lugares)

Espinosa  Dotta, Julian (Atlanta)

Di Corrado, Gustavo (River Plate)

 3

 2

11

 4

 5

11

14

12

 6

11

11

 4

 11

-11

Godoy, Ernesto (Atlanta)

Mo, Lorenzo M. (River Plate)

Altamirano, Ian L. (Circulo Michelangelo)

Espinosa  Dotta, Julian (Atlanta)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 5

11

 6

  9

 -9

Padin, Lucas (Circulo Michelangelo)

Godoy, Ernesto (Atlanta)

Picchiarini, Guilermo J. (River Plate)

Vian, Maria Jimena (Def. Santos Lugares)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 4

11

 2

  4

 -4

Mo, Lorenzo M. (River Plate)

De la Vega, Francisco (Def. Santos Lugares)

Sada, Martin N. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Federici, Julio (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0

  5

 -5

Fassini, Ignacio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Rugiero, Ezequiel (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Schmit, Horacio N. (Def. Santos Lugares)

Cuello, Lorena (Lourdes)

 3

 2

 8

11

10

12

11

 4

11

 8

11

 9

  8

 -8

Valerio, Santiago (Def. Santos Lugares)

Mora, Martin E. (Lourdes)

Cuello, Lorena (Lourdes)

Sada, Martin N. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

 3

 1

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6

11

 6

  6

 -6

Mora, Martin E. (Lourdes)

Fassini, Ignacio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Castro Granados, Mateo (Sociedad Hebraica)

Fernandez, Enzo (TMR)

 3

 2

 9

11

 7

11

11

 5

15

13

11

 6

  4

 -4

Iseruk, Nicolas U. (Sociedad Hebraica)

Hernandez, Patricio (TMR)

EncuentroLiga
Lin, Antonio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Alcaide, Carlos (CEDIMA)

 3

 0

13

11

11

 8

11

 5

  9

 -9

Rojas Zalba, Lucas (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Repetto, Julian (CEDIMA)

Hernandez, Patricio (TMR)

Rostovsky, Luca (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 2

 8

11

11

 7

11

13

11

 7

14

12

  6

 -6

Matayoshi, Santiago (TMR)

Madias, Benjamin (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Alcaide, Carlos (CEDIMA)

Baranchuk, Martin (Sociedad Hebraica)

 3

 1

11

 5

 6

11

11

 5

11

 8

  6

 -6

Sanchez, Hernan R. (CEDIMA)

Wang, Dewey (Sociedad Hebraica)

Anarella, Vicente (Fenix)

Contreras, Jean (Social Ping Pong)

 3

 1

11

 8

10

12

11

 7

12

10

  8

 -8

De Leon, Leandro (Fenix)

Yu, Santino (Social Ping Pong)

Gonzalez, Felipe (Zenit)

Gurgone, Hector (GTM)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 6

  8

 -8

Liberali, Marcos (Zenit)

Pacheco, Martin D. (GTM)

Diaz, Andres A. (Tigre TDM)

Kaladjian, Juan Bautista (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

11

 7

  5

 -5

Miranda, Santiago (Tigre TDM)

Gomez, Nicolas S. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Castellano, Federico (Banco Nacion)

Soria, Juan Manuel (TMR)

 3

 2

 6

11

11

 7

11

13

11

 6

11

 6

  5

 -5

Tezza, Matteo (Banco Nacion)

Zielinski, German (TMR)

Soria, Juan Manuel (TMR)

Diaz, Andres A. (Tigre TDM)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 9

  5

 -5

Zielinski, German (TMR)

Miranda, Santiago (Tigre TDM)

Castellano, Federico (Banco Nacion)

Gomez, Nicolas S. (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3

 2

11

 9

12

10

 4

11

 6

11

11

 9

  4

 -4

Zini Carrasco, Leonel (Banco Nacion)

Kaladjian, Juan Bautista (Ateneo de Versailles)

Arpon, Martin (Porteño de TDM)

Grundwalt, Maria (San Lorenzo)

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 9

10

12

11

 5

  7

 -7

Carmona, Pablo (Porteño de TDM)

Soto, Gerardo (San Lorenzo)

Jantus Pereira, Bautista (La Legión TDM)

Briozzo, Lucas D. (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 8

 11

-11

Jantus Petruzzo, Michelle Alex (La Legión TDM)

Gostanian, Mariano J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Briozzo, Lucas D. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Arpon, Martin (Porteño de TDM)

 3

 2

14

12

 7

11

11

 8

 9

11

11

 9

  4

 -4

Gostanian, Mariano J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Carmona, Pablo (Porteño de TDM)

Muñoz Mory,  Nelson (La Legión TDM)

Soto, Gerardo (San Lorenzo)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 4

  6

 -6

Pedraza Avila, Matias (La Legión TDM)

Grundwalt, Maria (San Lorenzo)



DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga2S-F2-7ma-Dobles
EncuentroLiga

Castro, Jose F: (Peñarol)

Godoy, Andres (Yupanqui)

 3

 0

13

11

13

11

11

 3

  5

 -5

Lukacs, Hernan (Peñarol)

Righi, Juan Manuel (Yupanqui)

Cardozo, Facundo (Spin TDM)

Terranova, Enrique (Circulo Campano)

 3

 2

11

 8

11

 8

 8

11

 5

11

11

 8

  6

 -6

Robinsohn, Hilario (Spin TDM)

Gonzalez, Alejandro (Circulo Campano)

Kazakov, Aleksei (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Garcia Agüero, Rodrigo (Fenix)

 3

 1

11

 3

 6

11

11

 9

11

 5

  7

 -7

Rey, Nicolas F. (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Terrazas, Sebastian (Fenix)

Crespo, Daniel (Spin TDM)

Paryszewski, Hernan (Banco Nacion)

 3

 2

10

12

12

10

 8

11

13

11

12

10

  7

 -7

Regazzoni, Agustin (Spin TDM)

Valbuena, Andy (Banco Nacion)

Berdion Garbarian, Victoria (Spin TDM)

Maleplate, Juan Pablo (Fenix)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 7

11

 8

 13

-13

Regazzoni, Agustin (Spin TDM)

Terrazas, Sebastian (Fenix)

Kazakov, Aleksei (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Gutierrez, Miguel Angel (Banco Nacion)

 3

 2

11

 5

 9

11

11

 6

10

12

15

13

  5

 -5

Rey, Nicolas F. (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Petell, Santiago (Banco Nacion)

Rodriguez, Ivan (La Legión TDM)

Taramarcaz, Maximiliano (Tomodachi)

 3

 1

11

 9

18

16

 8

11

13

11

  6

 -6

Tapia, Tomas A. (La Legión TDM)

Vainer, Jonatan A. (Tomodachi)

Fernandez Santamaria,Guadalupe (Astros)

Ablin, Santiago (Padilla)

 3

 0

12

10

11

 8

12

10

  5

 -5

Popovsky, Rafael (Astros)

Lopez, Alejandro A. (Padilla)

Ablin, Santiago (Padilla)

Fuertes Bubien, Federico (La Legión TDM)

 3

 1

 7

11

11

 7

11

 3

11

 8

  5

 -5

Lock, Liliana J. (Padilla)

Fernandez Theillet, Santino (La Legión TDM)

Taramarcaz, Maximiliano (Tomodachi)

Fernandez Santamaria,Guadalupe (Astros)

 3

 1

11

 7

 7

11

11

 3

11

 9

  6

 -6

Vainer, Jonatan A. (Tomodachi)

Popovsky, Rafael (Astros)

Coloso, Horacio (Rioja)

Gallegos, Pablo (Social Club TDM)

 3

 1

 8

11

14

12

11

 5

11

 3

  6

 -6

Diaz, Agustina (Rioja)

Navarro, Angel David (Social Club TDM)

Gamarra, Sebastian B, (Nikkei TDM)

Martinini, Lautaro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 5

  4

 -4

Buscazzo, Ramiro (Nikkei TDM)

Tarico, Lisandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Comoli, Leandro R. (Rioja)

Garea, Christian (Nikkei TDM)

 3

 1

11

 8

 6

11

13

11

11

 9

  4

 -4

Diaz, Agustina (Rioja)

Garea, Nahuel (Nikkei TDM)

EncuentroLiga
Ikemiya, Emilio (Social Club TDM)

Fiore Shimoji, Juan M. Makoto (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 5

11

 8

  6

 -6

Navarro, Angel David (Social Club TDM)

Hagiwara, Naoki (Nichia Gakuin)

Fangano, Cesar O. (Alvear Club)

Marti, Agustin I. (CTDM Nizetich)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 9

  5

 -5

Takata, Boris Hiroya (Alvear Club)

Bernasconi, Tomas (CTDM Nizetich)

Arnese, Cynthia G. (Alvear Club)

Exeni Royo, Omar (Banco Nacion)

 3

 2

 3

11

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6

12

10

  6

 -6

Fangano, Cesar O. (Alvear Club)

Schulklapper, Alejandro (Banco Nacion)

Alvarado, Diego (Libertad)

Apaza, Rodrigo (U.V.V.A.)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 7

11

 6

  4

 -4

Korell, Camilo (Libertad)

Galindez, Jose (U.V.V.A.)

Gonzalez, Gabriel A. (CEDIMA)

Lukacs, German (Peñarol)

 3

 0

11

 3

12

10

11

 6

  5

 -5

Uzcategui, Hector R. (CEDIMA)

Robledo, Jorge D. (Peñarol)

Garbini Camiña, Franco (Libertad)

Gonzalez, Gabriel A. (CEDIMA)

 3

 2

11

 5

 6

11

11

 5

 8

11

11

 6

  5

 -5

Martinez, Lucinio (Libertad)

Uzcategui, Hector R. (CEDIMA)

Loker, Dante (U.V.V.A.)

Spati, Eduardo M. (Peñarol)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 5

13

11

  5

 -5

Suppa, Horacio (U.V.V.A.)

Duarte, Gabriel R. (Peñarol)

Huang, Tsung Chin Juan (GTM)

Pucci Lamanna, Franco (Torre Tanque TDM)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

11

 6

 11

-11

Resua, Pablo (GTM)

Parise, Mario J. (Torre Tanque TDM)

Aguas, Lucas G. (Boca Juniors)

Romero, Brandon (CEDIMA)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 2

11

 9

  7

 -7

Rios, Fabian R. (Boca Juniors)

Maciel, Ruben Mariano (CEDIMA)

Burguez Amentano, Andres (CEDIMA)

Parise, Mario J. (Torre Tanque TDM)

 3

 2

10

12

13

11

 5

11

12

10

11

 9

 13

-13

Rivas, Fabrizio (CEDIMA)

Pucci Lamanna, Franco (Torre Tanque TDM)

Huang, Tsung Chin Juan (GTM)

Alustiza, Pablo (Boca Juniors)

 3

 2

10

12

11

 7

11

 5

13

15

11

 9

  6

 -6

Resua, Pablo (GTM)

Baez, Matias (Boca Juniors)

Colonnese, Maria Clara (Ateneo de Versailles)

Santome Retes, Karenith (Asoc. Yabrudense)

 3

 1

 8

11

14

12

11

 8

11

 5

  5

 -5

Espindola, Agustin (Ateneo de Versailles)

Franco, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. (CASA de Padua)

Dominguez, Norberto (Circulo SyD del Once)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

11

 7

  5

 -5

Petkovsek, Mario (CASA de Padua)

Caro, Daniel A. (Circulo SyD del Once)
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Da Rocha Domingues, Jose M. (Circulo SyD del

Bondarenko Lopez, Jhonatan (Asoc. Yabrudense)

 3

 2

11

 1

11

 6

 5

11

 7

11

11

 7

  4

 -4

Dominguez, Norberto (Circulo SyD del Once)

Santome Retes, Karenith (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Fernandez, Lionel (CASA de Padua)

Colonnese, Maria Clara (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 5

 9

11

11

 6

  3

 -3

Marenzi, Diego (CASA de Padua)

Espindola, Agustin (Ateneo de Versailles)

Badui, Marcelo (Tomodachi)

Kalik, Marcelo A. (Estacion Ping Pong)

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 3

 9

11

11

 6

  6

 -6

Diaz, Daniel O. (Tomodachi)

Lopez, Roberto J. (Estacion Ping Pong)

Cipollone, Juan Manuel (Circulo Campano)

Alvarez Pizzo, Martin (Atlanta)

 3

 1

 7

11

11

 5

12

10

11

 7

  4

 -4

Meckievi, Lautaro (Circulo Campano)

Vichoff, Nicolas (Atlanta)

Carrizo, Rafael J. (Circulo Campano)

Romano Karra, Federico (Estacion Ping Pong)

 3

 1

11

 5

14

12

 6

11

11

 9

  6

 -6

Cipollone, Juan Manuel (Circulo Campano)

Sardi Hernandez, Lucas (Estacion Ping Pong)

Badui, Marcelo (Tomodachi)

Alvarez Pizzo, Martin (Atlanta)

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 8

 5

11

12

10

  5

 -5

Diaz, Daniel O. (Tomodachi)

Vichoff, Nicolas (Atlanta)

Arias, Tomas (Top Minc)

Torres, Jorge O. (La Patriada)

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

12

10

  4

 -4

Costa, Guillermo (Top Minc)

Villavicencio, Hernan (La Patriada)

Branciforte, Marcelo (U.V.V.A.)

Roth, Bruno (Sociedad Hebraica)

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 9

11

 6

14

12

  5

 -5

Ciancia, Luis (U.V.V.A.)

Lifschitz, Yael (Sociedad Hebraica)

Torres, Joaquin (La Patriada)

Chaiman, Matias (Sociedad Hebraica)

 3

 0

19

17

11

 9

11

 4

 11

-11

Villavicencio, Hernan (La Patriada)

Roth, Bruno (Sociedad Hebraica)

Arias, Tomas (Top Minc)

Branciforte, Marcelo (U.V.V.A.)

 3

 1

12

10

 7

11

12

10

11

 8

  5

 -5

Toscano, Lucio H. (Top Minc)

Ciancia, Luis (U.V.V.A.)

Acosta, Nicolas (San Lorenzo)

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel (Macabi)

 3

 1

11

 7

11

 7

 7

11

11

 8

  7

 -7

Ortiz, Agustin (San Lorenzo)

Dorfman, Leonardo G. (Macabi)

Agnese, Valentin (Nikkei TDM)

Paez, Laura E. (Torre Tanque TDM)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 3

11

 8

  4

 -4

Teubal, Julian (Nikkei TDM)

Rios, Nahuel T. (Torre Tanque TDM)

Acosta, Nicolas (San Lorenzo)

Agnese, Valentin (Nikkei TDM)

 3

 2

11

 6

 9

11

 7

11

11

 4

11

 9

 11

-11

Acosta Diaz, Jesus (San Lorenzo)

Teubal, Julian (Nikkei TDM)

EncuentroLiga
Arevalo Pardo, Edison F. (Torre Tanque TDM)

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel (Macabi)

 3

 2

 6

11

11

 5

11

 8

 9

11

11

 2

  8

 -8

Rios, Nahuel T. (Torre Tanque TDM)

Dorfman, Leonardo G. (Macabi)


